




Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Elk Grove 80.750
0 UPB 0 Floor Rolling Meadows 88.100

Wheeling 38.250

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
154 Monica Casillas-11 6.400 486 Brianna Montino-0 5.500 1000 . 0.000
151 Carmela Aldea-11 7.000 485 Sydney Mayer-0 6.700 1000 . 0.000
162 Abigail Hernandez-12 7.100 472 Myra Namojlik-11 7.700 552 Melanie Aguilar-10 0.000
163 Alethia Hernandez-12 7.200 451 Zaya Batbaatar-10 8.100 551 Ana Adan-10 0.000
179 Tamara Ramirez-10 7.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

21.800 22.500 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
173 Karla Ochoa-12 1.900 484 Ana Soto-0 6.200 1000 . 0.000
162 Abigail Hernandez-12 5.250 472 Myra Namojlik-11 5.600 1000 . 0.000
180 Devena Sammanasu-11 5.550 453 Amelia Bogdal-10 6.750 556 Maria Dardon-10 3.900
154 Monica Casillas-11 5.450 451 Zaya Batbaatar-10 7.600 568 Karen Pliego-10 1.000
179 Tamara Ramirez-10 6.350 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

17.350 20.550 4.900
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
181 Lilly Santorelli-10 5.150 472 Myra Namojlik-11 6.250 555 Karime Cantu-12 5.150
160 Emma Halfman-10 6.700 484 Ana Soto-0 7.800 551 Ana Adan-10 4.850
158 Angela Galgano-10 5.550 451 Zaya Batbaatar-10 6.950 552 Melanie Aguilar-10 6.450
180 Devena Sammanasu-11 7.100 1000 . 8.600 568 Karen Pliego-10 6.950
151 Carmela Aldea-11 6.700 1000 . 8.050 556 Maria Dardon-10 5.550

20.500 24.450 18.950
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
183 Anel Solorzano-10 0.000 481 Tatum Weiss-11 5.200 555 Karime Cantu-12 4.400
177 Allison Petric-10 5.500 459 Jasmina Dzeko-12 5.000 556 Maria Dardon-10 4.800
158 Angela Galgano-10 6.800 485 Sydney Mayer-0 6.200 553 Frida Aguilera-10 5.000
180 Devena Sammanasu-11 7.000 472 Myra Namojlik-11 7.400 552 Melanie Aguilar-10 4.300
151 Carmela Aldea-11 7.300 451 Zaya Batbaatar-10 7.000 551 Ana Adan-10 4.600

21.100 20.600 14.400
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 472 Myra Namojlik-11 26.950 1000 .
1000 . 451 Zaya Batbaatar-10 29.650 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
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1 Rolling Meadows 88.100
2 Elk Grove 80.750
3 Wheeling 38.250

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Zaya Batbaatar-10 Rolling Meadows 8.100 1 Zaya Batbaatar-10 Rolling Meadows 7.600
2 Myra Namojlik-11 Rolling Meadows 7.700 2 Amelia Bogdal-10 Rolling Meadows 6.750
3 Tamara Ramirez-10 Elk Grove 7.500 3 Tamara Ramirez-10 Elk Grove 6.350
4 Alethia Hernandez-12 Elk Grove 7.200 4 Ana Soto-0 Rolling Meadows 6.200
5 Abigail Hernandez-12 Elk Grove 7.100 5 Myra Namojlik-11 Rolling Meadows 5.600
6 Carmela Aldea-11 Elk Grove 7.000 6 Devena Sammanasu-11 Elk Grove 5.550
7 Sydney Mayer-0 Rolling Meadows 6.700 7 Monica Casillas-11 Elk Grove 5.450
8 Monica Casillas-11 Elk Grove 6.400 8 Abigail Hernandez-12 Elk Grove 5.250
9 Brianna Montino-0 Rolling Meadows 5.500 9 Maria Dardon-10 Wheeling 3.900

10 Karla Ochoa-12 Elk Grove 1.900
11 Karen Pliego-10 Wheeling 1.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 . Rolling Meadows 8.600 1 Myra Namojlik-11 Rolling Meadows 7.400
2 . Rolling Meadows 8.050 2 Carmela Aldea-11 Elk Grove 7.300
3 Ana Soto-0 Rolling Meadows 7.800 3 Zaya Batbaatar-10 Rolling Meadows 7.000
4 Devena Sammanasu-11 Elk Grove 7.100 3 Devena Sammanasu-11 Elk Grove 7.000
5 Karen Pliego-10 Wheeling 6.950 5 Angela Galgano-10 Elk Grove 6.800
5 Zaya Batbaatar-10 Rolling Meadows 6.950 6 Sydney Mayer-0 Rolling Meadows 6.200
7 Carmela Aldea-11 Elk Grove 6.700 7 Allison Petric-10 Elk Grove 5.500
7 Emma Halfman-10 Elk Grove 6.700 8 Tatum Weiss-11 Rolling Meadows 5.200
9 Melanie Aguilar-10 Wheeling 6.450 9 Frida Aguilera-10 Wheeling 5.000

10 Myra Namojlik-11 Rolling Meadows 6.250 9 Jasmina Dzeko-12 Rolling Meadows 5.000
11 Maria Dardon-10 Wheeling 5.550 11 Maria Dardon-10 Wheeling 4.800
11 Angela Galgano-10 Elk Grove 5.550 12 Ana Adan-10 Wheeling 4.600
13 Karime Cantu-12 Wheeling 5.150 13 Karime Cantu-12 Wheeling 4.400
13 Lilly Santorelli-10 Elk Grove 5.150 14 Melanie Aguilar-10 Wheeling 4.300
15 Ana Adan-10 Wheeling 4.850

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Zaya Batbaatar-10 Rolling Meadows 29.650
2 Myra Namojlik-11 Rolling Meadows 26.950

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Triangular Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Elk Grove High School Thursday, January 11, 2018

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars






